CUPCAKES
STANDARD ORDER = SIX 2” CUPCAKES

MARIA’S CAKES
Apple Jelly Cake $26.00 Banana Cream w/ Wafers Cupcake $18.00 Themed Cupcake $15.00
Butter Cake w/ Milk Chocolate Frosting $28.00 Banana Pudding Cupcake $18.00 ChOife of Theme
Caramel Cake $23.00 Black & White Cupcake $18.00 Vanilla Bean Cupcake $12.00
Carrot Cake $28.00 Butter Cupcake w/ Milk Chocolate Frosting $12.00 Vanilla Cupcake w/ Brown Sugar $18.00
Coconut Cream Cake $25.00 Brown Sugar Cupcake $12.00 Vanilla Cupcake w/ Cream Cheese $18.00
German Chocolate Cake $28.00 Candy Cupcake $18.00 Vanilla Cupcake w/ Peach Filling $18.00
Key Lime Cake $25.00 Caramel Brown Sugar Cupcake $12.00 Vanilla Cupcake w/ Strawberry Frosting $12.00
Lemon Cake w/ Lemon Cream Icing $25.00 Carrot Cupcake $12.00
Peach or Pineapple Upside Down Cake $28.00 Cherry Cream Cupcake $18.00 CUPCAKE SIZES
Pecan Dream Cake $28.00 Chocolate w/ Cream Cheese Cupcake $18.00 Traditional Size = 2” Cupcake Price on Menu
Red Velvet Cake w/ Cream Cheese Frosting $25.00 Chocolate Lover’s Cupcake $18.00 Standard Order = 6 Cupcakes
Vanilla Bean Cream Cake $26.00 Chocolate Marble Cupcake $18.00 Mini Size = 1” Cupcake $24.00
Banana Cake $28.00 Chocolate Mint Cupcake $12.00 Standard Order = 12 Cupcakes
Banana Pudding Cake $32.00 Clutch My Sweet Pearls Cupcake (4 Jumbo) $24.00 Jumbo Size = 3” Cupcake $18.00
Boston Cream Cake $30.00 Coconut Cream Cupcake $12.00 Standard Order = 4 Cupcakes
Candy Cake $28.00 Dark Chocolate w/ Cocoa Shavings Cupcake $12.00 X-Large Size = 5” Cupcake $25.00
Celebration Cake $35.00 Dark Chocolate w/ Vanilla Frosting Cupcake $12.00 Standard Order = 1 Cupcake
Cherry Cak $28.00 Devil’s Food Cupcake $12.00 Ultimate Mega Size = 6 1/2” Cupcake $38.00
erry CLream Cake . fetti ked fetti k Standard Order = 1 Cupcake
Chocolate Lemon Drop Cake $28.00 Funfetti or Naked Funfetti Cupcake $12.00
Double Chocolate Cake $28.00 Gender Revealing Cupcakes $12.00
) German Chocolate Cupcake $18.00 PIES
Milk Chocolate Cake w/ Chocolate Morsels $28.00 Golden Chocolate L s c ‘ $18.00 Banana Pudding Pie $25.00
Milk Chocolate Cake w/ Cocoa Shavings $28.00 Ho en. ;czz € ol\(ler s Lupcake $18'00 Chocolate Cream Pie $16.00
ummingbird Cupcake .
Nutter Butter Cake $28.00 lce C 8 Filled (? K $18.00 Deep Dish Apple Pie $20.00
Oreo Cookies & Cream Cake $28.00 ce' ream Filled Lupcake ) : Fresh Strawberry Pie $25.00
) Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry, or Vanilla Ice Cream . . .
Strawberry Lover’s Cake $32.00 Kev Lime Cubcake $18.00 Optional Whipped Topping
Strawberry Shortcake $32.00 Le:mn Crea:1 Cupcake $12.00 Key Lime Pie $15.00
u .
Vanilla Raspberry Cake $30.00 L c K p/ L Frosti $18.00 Lemon Cream Pie $18.00
emon Cupcake w/ Lemon Frostin, .
Custom Ordered Cake $TBD Tooped /s ¢ Shavi & Lemon Meringue Pie $25.00
oppea w, oconu avings
Your Choice of Flavor. Your Choice of Frosting. Your Choice of Toppings. Your Mzr;le Butterscotch Cu;g)cake $18.00 Pumpkin Pie $15.00
(;f:jiie:;i;?tc;:::s::;rr(;aAdKeEto order so pricing is negotiable. Milk Chocolate Cupcake $12.00 Southern pecan. Pie $20.00
$30.00 Mounds Cuncake $18.00 Sweet Potato Pie $15.00
The standard order is a cake made up of 12 regular cupcakes in up to four P ) :
different flavors customized to the theme of your choice. Additional sized Orange Creamsicle Cupcake $12.00
cakes are available at the cost of $2.50 per cupcake. See Oreo c°°k.'e5 & Cream Cupcake $12.00
www.mariaspinkbox.com for gallery. Pecan Praline Cupcake $18.00 CHARLESTON CH EWIES
Pineapple Filled Cupcake $18.00 30 Count $18.00
Tiffany Box Cake (Signature Item) $150.00 Red Velvet Cupcake $12.00 Nuts Optional
Our Signature Item. This is a 9 inch Square Cake in the Flavor of Your Choosing. Rosy Posey Cupcake $18.00
The Cake is Topped with a Fondant Icing w/ Buttercream Undertones in the Ontional Edible Rose & Pearls ’ 100 Coupt $65'00
Color of Your Choosing. The Cake May be Customized for any Special Occasion pl d | k Nuts Optional
Such as Weddings, Graduations, Birthdays, etc. Each Cake Includes a 1/2 Dozen Salted Caramel Cupcake $18.00
Vanilla Flavored Cupcakes in Matching Colored Icing. S’mores Cupcake $18.00
Strawberry Cupcake w/ Strawberry Frosting $18.00

Strawberry Filled Cupcake $18.00


http://www.mariaspinkbox.com/

DESSERTS
Apple Turnovers (6 Portions)
Banana Pudding (28 Servings)
Choice of 9” x 12” Pan (28 Servings) or
9” x 9” Pan (14 Servings)
Bread Pudding (16 Servings)
9” x12” Pan
Cheesecake (8—10 Slices)
Blueberry/Cherry/Strawberry Topping
Cheesecake Bites (6 Servings)
Choice of Oreo/Caramel/Strawberry
Topping
Apple Turnovers (6 Portions)
Banana Pudding (28 Servings)
Parfait Creations (6 Servings)
3 oz. Cup Serving Size
Butter Cake w/ Chocolate
Milk Chocolate
Funfetti
Orange Creamsicle
Lemon Creamsicle
Red Velvet

WHOOPIE PIES
STANDARD ORDER = 6 PIES
Banana Pudding

Chocolate w/ Chocolate Cream
Chocolate w/ Fluffy Vanilla Cream
Funfetti

Key Lime

Lemon w/ Lemon Cream
Strawberry w/ Strawberry Cream

PUSH-UP TREAT
STANDARD ORDER = 6 TREATS
Banana Pudding Treat

Berry Cream Treat

Dreamy Chocolate Shortcake Treat
Peach Cream Crunch Treat

Red Velvet Cream Treat

Strawberry Shortcake Treat
Vanilla Cream Treat

MEGA CAKE DONUTS

STANDARD ORDER =1 DONUT
Celebration Donut

Coconut Cream Donut

Milk Chocolate Donut w/ Vanilla Frosting

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$24.00

$30.00
$30.00
$32.00

$18.00

$24.00

$15.00

BUNDT POUND CAKES
Butter Pound Cake

Blueberry Cream Cheese Pound Cake
Cream Cheese Pound Cake

Chocolate Pound Cake
Cinnamon Streusel Coffee Cake
Coconut Cream Pound Cake
Lemon Pound Cake

Orange Cream Pound Cake

Oreo Cookies & Cream Pound Cake
Peach Pound Cake

Pecan Pound Cake

Red Velvet Pound Cake

7-Up Pound Cake

Sour Cream Pound Cake
Strawberry & Vanilla Pound Cake
Vanilla Pound Cake

CLASSIC COOKIES
STANDARD ORDER = 13 Cookies
Almond White Chocolate Cookies

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Classic Oatmeal Cookies

Classic Peanut Butter Cookies

Coconut Cookies

Double Chocolate & White Chocolate Cookies
Macadamia Nut w/ White Chocolate Cookies
Peanut Butter & Chocolate Cookies
Snickerdoodle Cookies

Ginger Snaps

CHEWY COCONUT MACAROONS

14 Cookies

JUMBO MUFFINS
STANDARD ORDER = 6 MUFFINS
Chocolate Chip

Cinnamon Roll

Lemon Poppy Seed

CANDY BARS
STANDARD ORDER = 12 BARS
Creamy Lemon Bars

Milk Chocolate Brownie Bars

$21.00

$25.00
$25.00

$22.00
$28.00
$25.00
$22.00
$21.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$15.00

$18.00

$24.00

$16.00

GOURMET CAKEPOPS
STANDARD ORDER = 6 CAKEPOPS $15.00
Banana Pudding

Bubblegum

Caramel

Carolina Chewy (Signature Item)
Cherry Bomb

Cotton Candy

Funfetti

Gold & Silver Nugget

Lemon

Milk Chocolate

Nutty Buddy

Orange Creamsicle

Oreo Cookies & Cream

Red Velvet

Smurf/Superman (Blue Cake)
Strawberry

Tropical

Vanilla

Vibrant Cake Pops

Vanilla Flavored in Assorted Vibrant Colors

PECAN PRALINES

Maria’s Pecan Pralines (Large) $36.00
12 Servings

Maria’s Pecan Pralines (Regular) $18.00
6 Servings

PUBLISHED AUGUST 2020. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Baking Company
Dessert Buffet, Cupcakes, Muffins, Pound Cake,
Whoppie Pies, Cookies, Occasion & Wedding Cakes,

Chewies, Cake Pops, Brownies, Pecan Pralines, Pies & More
Catering and Vendor Services available

?Mma/‘uw Ulaﬂlwu 843.510.7711

Pink Box www.mariaspinkbox.com
@ Rosemariawalker_MariasPinkBox mariaspinkbox@gmail.com
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PLEASE GO TO WWW.MARIASPINKBOX.COM FOR UPDATED MENU & PRICING!



http://www.mariaspinkbox.com/
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