

#### MARIA'S CAKES

# CUPCAKES

#### STANDARD ORDER = SIX 2" CUPCAKES

Apple Jelly Cake	\$26.00
Butter Cake w/ Milk Chocolate Frosting	\$28.00
Caramel Cake	\$23.00
Carrot Cake	\$28.00
Coconut Cream Cake	\$25.00
German Chocolate Cake	\$28.00
Key Lime Cake	\$25.00
Lemon Cake w/ Lemon Cream Icing	\$25.00
Peach or Pineapple Upside Down Cake	\$28.00
Pecan Dream Cake	\$28.00
Red Velvet Cake w/ Cream Cheese Frosting	\$25.00
Vanilla Bean Cream Cake	\$26.00
Banana Cake	\$28.00
Banana Pudding Cake	\$32.00
Boston Cream Cake	\$30.00
Candy Cake	\$28.00
Celebration Cake	\$35.00
Cherry Cream Cake	\$28.00
Chocolate Lemon Drop Cake	\$28.00
Double Chocolate Cake	\$28.00
Milk Chocolate Cake w/ Chocolate Morsels	\$28.00
Milk Chocolate Cake w/ Cocoa Shavings	\$28.00
Nutter Butter Cake	\$28.00
Oreo Cookies & Cream Cake	\$28.00
Strawberry Lover's Cake	\$32.00
Strawberry Shortcake	\$32.00
Vanilla Raspberry Cake	\$30.00
Custom Ordered Cake	\$TBD

Your Choice of Flavor. Your Choice of Frosting. Your Choice of Toppings. Your Choice of Sizes. Cakes are made to order so pricing is negotiable.

PULL APART CUPCAKE CAKE

The standard order is a cake made up of 12 regular cupcakes in up to four different flavors customized to the theme of your choice. Additional sized cakes are available at the cost of \$2.50 per cupcake. See <a href="http://www.mariaspinkbox.com">www.mariaspinkbox.com</a> for gallery.

#### Tiffany Box Cake (Signature Item)

#### \$150.00

\$30.00

Our Signature Item. This is a 9 inch Square Cake in the Flavor of Your Choosing. The Cake is Topped with a Fondant Icing w/ Buttercream Undertones in the Color of Your Choosing. The Cake May be Customized for any Special Occasion Such as Weddings, Graduations, Birthdays, etc. Each Cake Includes a 1/2 Dozen Vanilla Flavored Cupcakes in Matching Colored Icing.

Banana Cream w/ Wafers Cupcake	\$18.00
Banana Pudding Cupcake	\$18.00
Black & White Cupcake	\$18.00
Butter Cupcake w/ Milk Chocolate Frosting	\$12.00
Brown Sugar Cupcake	\$12.00
Candy Cupcake	\$18.00
Caramel Brown Sugar Cupcake	\$12.00
Carrot Cupcake	\$12.00
Cherry Cream Cupcake	\$18.00
Chocolate w/ Cream Cheese Cupcake	\$18.00
Chocolate Lover's Cupcake	\$18.00
Chocolate Marble Cupcake	\$18.00
Chocolate Mint Cupcake	\$12.00
Clutch My Sweet Pearls Cupcake (4 Jumbo)	\$24.00
Coconut Cream Cupcake	\$12.00
Dark Chocolate w/ Cocoa Shavings Cupcake	\$12.00
Dark Chocolate w/ Vanilla Frosting Cupcake	\$12.00
Devil's Food Cupcake	\$12.00
Funfetti or Naked Funfetti Cupcake	\$12.00
Gender Revealing Cupcakes	\$12.00
German Chocolate Cupcake	\$18.00
Golden Chocolate Lover's Cupcake	\$18.00
Hummingbird Cupcake	\$18.00
Ice Cream Filled Cupcake	\$18.00
Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry, or Vanilla Ice Cream	
Key Lime Cupcake	\$18.00
Lemon Cream Cupcake	\$12.00
Lemon Cupcake w/ Lemon Frosting	\$18.00
Topped w/ Coconut Shavings	
Maple Butterscotch Cupcake	\$18.00
Milk Chocolate Cupcake	\$12.00
Mounds Cupcake	\$18.00
Orange Creamsicle Cupcake	\$12.00
Oreo Cookies & Cream Cupcake	\$12.00
Pecan Praline Cupcake	\$18.00
Pineapple Filled Cupcake	\$18.00
Red Velvet Cupcake	\$12.00
Rosy Posey Cupcake	\$18.00
Optional Edible Rose & Pearls	
Salted Caramel Cupcake	\$18.00
S'mores Cupcake	\$18.00
Strawberry Cupcake w/ Strawberry Frosting	\$18.00
Strawberry Filled Cupcake	\$18.00

<b>\$18.00</b>	Themed Cupcake	\$15.00
\$18.00	Choice of Theme	
\$18.00	Vanilla Bean Cupcake	\$12.00
\$12.00	Vanilla Cupcake w/ Brown Sugar	\$18.00
\$12.00	Vanilla Cupcake w/ Cream Cheese	\$18.00
\$18.00	Vanilla Cupcake w/ Peach Filling	\$18.00
\$12.00	Vanilla Cupcake w/Strawberry Frosting	\$12.00

#### CUPCAKE SIZES

Traditional Size = 2" Cupcake	Price on Menu
Standard Order = 6 Cupcakes	
Mini Size = 1" Cupcake	\$24.00
Standard Order = 12 Cupcakes	
Jumbo Size = 3" Cupcake	\$18.00
Standard Order = 4 Cupcakes	
X-Large Size = 5" Cupcake	\$25.00
Standard Order = 1 Cupcake	
Ultimate Mega Size = 6 1/2" Cupcake	\$38.00
Standard Order = 1 Cupcake	

#### PIES

\$25.00
\$16.00
\$20.00
\$25.00
\$15.00
\$18.00
\$25.00
\$15.00
\$20.00
\$15.00

# **CHARLESTON CHEWIES**

30 Count	\$18.00
Nuts Optional	
100 Count	\$65.00
Nuts Optional	

#### DESSERTS Apple Turnovers (6 Portions) Banana Pudding (28 Servings) Choice of 9" x 12" Pan (28 Servings) or 9" x 9" Pan (14 Servings) Bread Pudding (16 Servings) 9" x 12" Pan Cheesecake (8-10 Slices) Blueberry/Cherry/Strawberry Topping Cheesecake Bites (6 Servings) Choice of Oreo/Caramel/Strawberry Topping Apple Turnovers (6 Portions) Banana Pudding (28 Servings) Parfait Creations (6 Servings) 3 oz. Cup Serving Size Butter Cake w/ Chocolate Milk Chocolate Funfetti Orange Creamsicle Lemon Creamsicle

\$30.00

\$30.00

\$30.00

\$30.00

\$24.00

\$30.00

\$30.00

\$32.00

\$24.00

\$15.00

WHOOPIE PIES		
	STANDARD ORDER = 6 PIES	\$18.00
	Banana Pudding	
	Chocolate w/ Chocolate Cream	
	Chocolate w/ Fluffy Vanilla Cream	
	Funfetti	
	Key Lime	
	Lemon w/ Lemon Cream Strawberry w/ Strawberry Cream	

## PUSH-UP TREAT STANDARD ORDER = 6 TREATS Banana Pudding Treat Berry Cream Treat

Dreamy Chocolate Shortcake Treat Peach Cream Crunch Treat Red Velvet Cream Treat Strawberry Shortcake Treat Vanilla Cream Treat

Red Velvet

## MEGA CAKE DONUTS

STANDARD ORDER = 1 DONUT
Celebration Donut
Coconut Cream Donut
Milk Chocolate Donut w/ Vanilla Frosting

# BUNDT POUND CAKES

Butter Pound Cake	\$21.00
Blueberry Cream Cheese Pound Cake	\$25.00
Cream Cheese Pound Cake	\$25.00
Chocolate Pound Cake	\$22.00
Cinnamon Streusel Coffee Cake	\$28.00
Coconut Cream Pound Cake	\$25.00
Lemon Pound Cake	\$22.00
Orange Cream Pound Cake	\$21.00
Oreo Cookies & Cream Pound Cake	\$23.00
Peach Pound Cake	\$22.00
Pecan Pound Cake	\$22.00
Red Velvet Pound Cake	\$21.00
7-Up Pound Cake	\$25.00
Sour Cream Pound Cake	\$25.00
Strawberry & Vanilla Pound Cake	\$25.00
Vanilla Pound Cake	\$25.00

## **CLASSIC COOKIES**

STANDARD ORDER = 13 Cookies Almond White Chocolate Cookies	\$15.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies Classic Oatmeal Cookies	
Classic Peanut Butter Cookies	
Coconut Cookies	
Double Chocolate & White Chocolate Cookies	
Macadamia Nut w/ White Chocolate Cookies	
Peanut Butter & Chocolate Cookies	
Snickerdoodle Cookies	
Ginger Snaps	
CHEWY COCONUT MACAROONS	\$18.00
14 Cookies	

# JUMBO MUFFINS STANDARD ORDER = 6 MUFFINS \$24.00 Chocolate Chip Cinnamon Roll Lemon Poppy Seed

### **CANDY BARS**

\$16.00

STANDARD ORDER = 12 BARS Creamy Lemon Bars Milk Chocolate Brownie Bars

#### GOURMET CAKEPOPS

STANDARD ORDER = 6 CAKEPOPS	\$15.00
Banana Pudding	
Bubblegum	
Caramel	
Carolina Chewy (Signature Item)	
Cherry Bomb	
Cotton Candy	
Funfetti	
Gold & Silver Nugget	
Lemon	
Milk Chocolate	
Nutty Buddy	
Orange Creamsicle	
Oreo Cookies & Cream	
Red Velvet	
Smurf/Superman (Blue Cake)	
Strawberry	
Tropical	
Vanilla	
Vibrant Cake Pops	
Vanilla Flavored in Assorted Vibrant Colors	

PECAN PRALINES

Maria's Pecan Pralines (Large)	\$36.00
12 Servings	
Maria's Pecan Pralines (Regular)	\$18.00
6 Servings	

PUBLISHED AUGUST 2020. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



PLEASE GO TO WWW.MARIASPINKBOX.COM FOR UPDATED MENU & PRICING!